\ll Score by helm

Sail
Rank Name
Number

-

49098
48513
48196
1234

47621
47732
48048
45732
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44193

-
o

46895

Class

Helm

Thomas Semmens
Nicola Richards
Victory Montgomery
Bruno Greenfield
Harry Mills

Edward Lee

Luke Edwards

Jack Tucker

Amelie Ballantyne

Tom Smith

Results from Castle Cove SC

Race 1 4 Jun 2023 11:00:00 Provisional - Race officer was Bill Barker, wind was 5 to 7 NE

Series
Topper, Topper Traveller CCSC 2023 ko

Club Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Net
Pts

Brixham YC/Paignton SC 2 (3) 1 1 4
CCSC 1 2 2 3) 5
3 1 (6) 6 10

CCSC 4 (6) 4 2 10
Saltash SC (5) 4 3 5 12
Saltash SC (6) 5 5 4 14
ASWC Portland (8) 8 7 7 22
CCSC 7 7 (10) 10 24
Starcross YC (10) 9 8 8 25
SGBA 9 (10 9 9 27

Sail

Place
number

-

48513
49098
48196
1234

47621
47732
45732
48048
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46895

-
o

44193

Name Helm

Nicola Richards
Thomas Semmens
Victory Montgomery
Bruno Greenfield
Harry Mills

Edward Lee

Jack Tucker

Luke Edwards

Tom Smith

Amelie Ballantyne

Club

CCSC
Brixham YC/Paignton SC

CCSC

Saltash SC
Saltash SC
CCSC

ASWC Portland
SGBA

Starcross YC

Race 2 4 Jun 2023 11:56:00 Provisional - Race officer was Bill Barker, wind was 5 to 7 NE

Sail

Place
number

-

48196
48513
49098
47621
47732
1234

45732
48048
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44193

-
o

46895

Name Helm

Victory Montgomery
Nicola Richards
Thomas Semmens
Harry Mills

Edward Lee

Bruno Greenfield
Jack Tucker

Luke Edwards
Amelie Ballantyne

Tom Smith

Club

CCSC

Brixham YC/Paignton SC
Saltash SC

Saltash SC

CCSC

CCSC

ASWC Portland
Starcross YC

SGBA

Race 3 4 Jun 2023 13:00:00 Provisional - Race officer was Bill Barker, wind was 7 to 9 SE

Points

(3)

(62 BN

(6)

Sail

Place
number

-

49098
48513
47621
1234

47732
48196
48048
44193
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-
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45732

Name Helm

Thomas Semmens
Nicola Richards
Harry Mills

Bruno Greenfield
Edward Lee

Victory Montgomery
Luke Edwards
Amelie Ballantyne
Tom Smith

Jack Tucker

Club

Brixham YC/Paignton SC
CCSC

Saltash SC

CCSC

Saltash SC

ASWC Portland
Starcross YC
SGBA

CCSC

Race 4 4 Jun 2023 14:00:00 Provisional - Race officer was Bill Barker, wind was 9 to 11 SE

Points

(02 I O UU R )

(6)

Sail

Place
number

-

49098
1234

48513
47732
47621
48196
48048
44193
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46895
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45732

Name Helm

Thomas Semmens
Bruno Greenfield
Nicola Richards
Edward Lee

Harry Mills

Victory Montgomery
Luke Edwards
Amelie Ballantyne
Tom Smith

Jack Tucker

Club

Brixham YC/Paignton SC
CCSC

CCSC

Saltash SC

Saltash SC

ASWC Portland
Starcross YC
SGBA

CCSC

Points

(3)
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http://www.ccsc.org.uk/
https://halsail.com/Result/PdfOverallByBoat/72681
https://halsail.com/Result/PdfRaceByBoat/486318
https://halsail.com/Result/PdfRaceByBoat/486319
https://halsail.com/Result/PdfRaceByBoat/486320
https://halsail.com/Result/PdfRaceByBoat/486321
https://halsail.com/

